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Apr 6-7 Apr 18-21 Apr 27-28 May 18-19 May 25-26 June 3-4 Jun 18-19 Jun 11-14 Jun 24-26 Jun 24 Jun 25-26 Jul 1-2 Jul 9-12 Jul 9-10 Jul 15-18 Jul 22-23 Aug 6-7 Oct 8-9 Oct 19-20

Rank Girls
Total 

Points

KY PGA Jr 

Tour Spring 

Preview at 

Juniper Hill GC

AJGA at 

Harmony 

Landing CC

KY PGA Jr 

Tour Battle at 

Boones Trace 

KY PGA Jr 

Tour Marshall 

Strong Classic

KY Jr Tour 

Summer 

Preview 

Jr PGA Champ 

Qualifier

KY PGA Jr 

Tour Precision 

Pro Golf 

Champ

AJGA at 

Bellefonte

Kentucky 

Womens State 

Amateur

US Girls Jr 

Champ 

Qualifier

KY PGA Jr 

Tour NKY 

Champ

Kentucky 

Junior 

Amateur

Nat Girls 

Junior PGA 

Champ

KY PGA Jr 

Tour Louisville 

Jr Champ

AJGA at 

Crooked 

Creek

KY PGA Jr 

Tour Champ

Kentucky 

Womens Open

KHSAA State 

Champ

KY PGA Junior 

Tour Fall 

Classic

1 Emily Allen 20 20

1 Kate Hanni 20 20

1 Mattie Neeley 20 20

1 Hallie Riley 20 20

5 Abigail Sutherland 17 17

6 Emilie Bertram 15 15

6 Jacqueline Steier 15 15

6 Mary Keene Marrs 15 15

6 Trinity Beth 15 15

10 Maddie Cecil 10 10

10 Mary Browder Howell 10 10

12 Athena Singh 9 9

12 Reagan Toothaker 9 9

14 Jessica Stephens 8 8

15 Savannah Howell 7 7

15 Grace Clark 7 7

17 Christina Popovich 6 6

17 Emilie Hill 6 6
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A B C

Rank Girls
Total 

Points

1 Emily Allen 20

1 Kate Hanni 20

1 Mattie Neeley 20

1 Hallie Riley 20

5 Abigail Sutherland 17

6 Emilie Bertram 15

6 Jacqueline Steier 15

6 Mary Keene Marrs 15

6 Trinity Beth 15

10 Maddie Cecil 10

10 Mary Browder Howell 10

12 Athena Singh 9

12 Reagan Toothaker 9

14 Jessica Stephens 8

15 Savannah Howell 7

15 Grace Clark 7

17 Christina Popovich 6

17 Emilie Hill 6
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